
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

04-06-2022
La Prensa de Curicó
La Prensa de Curicó
Crónica
Emotiva exposición en homenaje a Mario González Sepúlveda

7
343,6
$ 444.232

4.200
12.600

No Definida
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